
DRINKS MENU



PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS   
7% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO THE END OF YOUR BILL

SOUTHSIDE
g in ,  l ime ju i ce ,  cane sugar ,  m in t leaves

6.00

KHMER COLLINS
l ime & lemongras s i n fu sed g in ,  c i t r u s  

5 .50

BLOODY MARRY
vodka , tomato ju i ce ,  l ime ju i ce ,  tabasco , 

lea&per r i n ,  sa l t  and pepper 

6.00

ALMOND BLOSSOM
vodka , l uxardo apr ico t ,  orgeat sy rup , 

l ime ju i ce ,  angos tu ra

6.00

PINACOLADA
wh i te rum , t r ip le sec , 

coconu t cream, p ineapp le

5 .50

PASSION PARADISE
wh i te rum , vodka , co in t reau , 

l ime ju i ce ,  pas s ion f ru i t

5 .50

DAIQUIRI
wh i te rum , l ime ju i ce ,  cane sugar

5 .50

GOLD RUSH
bourbon , lemon ju i ce ,  honey sy rup

5 .50

MAI TAI
p ineapp le rum , or rgeat sy rup , curacao , l ime ju i ce

6.00

C O C K TA I L S

THE FLYING BEE
 wh i s ky ,  co in t reau , pas s ion 

f ru i t ,  honey
 

6.00
 

MOJITO
wh i te rum , l ime ju i ce ,  cane sugar ,  m in t

5 .50

PINEAPPLE MULE
P lan ta t ion p ineapp le rum , l ime ju i ce ,  

g inger sy rup , honey

6.00

SIDE CAR
brandy , t r ip le sec , lemon ju i ce ,  

cane sugar
 

6.00

MARGARITA
tequ i la ,  co in t reau , l ime ju i ce ,  

cane sugar
 

5 .50

PENICILLIN
scotch wh i s ky ,  lemon ju i ce ,  honey , 

g inger sy rup
 

6.00

NEGRONI
g in ,  mar t i n i  ros so ,  campar i

 

6.00

ANGKOR FEVER
vodka , lemongras s ,  l ime , ga langa l ,  ch i l l i ,  

ka f f i r  l ime leave , pa lm sugar ,  soda
 

6.00

 MOCKTAILS

SILHOUETTE
dragon f ru i t ,  mango , pas s ion sorbet

 

4 .00

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
l ime ju i ce ,  grenad ine sy rup , spr i te

4 .00

COCKTAILS

HOLY GINGER
g in ,  g inger ,  ho l l i  bas i l ,  l ime

 & p ineapp le j u i ce
  

6.00
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NATURAL MINERAL WATER
 

PERRIER (0.33L) 

SAN PELEGRINO (0.75L)

SODA WATER, COKE, COKE ZERO,
FANTA, SPRITE, TONIC

FRESH JUICE 
Watermelon, pineapple,  passion fruit
Orange juice

FRUIT SHAKE

GRANITA LEMON

SMOOTHY
Pineapple/Mango, honey, yogurt

FRESH COCONUT

PASSION SODA

SMALL  2.50        LARGE  4.40 

4.00

5.50

2.50

3.50
4.00

4.00

4.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

SOFT DRINKS

BEERS

ANGKOR BEER

CAMBODIA BEER

TIGER BEER

3.25
(0.33L)

HEINEKEN 3.50
(0.33L)

SPIRIT 

MARTINI ROSSO, BIANCO, DRY
 

PASTIS, CAMPARI, PORTO
  

ABSOLUT VODKA, TEQUILA, HAVANA CLUB, STOLICHNAYA 

KAHLUA, BAILEYS, COINTREAU
 

GREY GOOSE, SAINT JAMES, PLANTATION 5YRS

GORDON GIN, TANQUERAY GIN

HENDRICK’S GIN, REPOSADO TEQUILA 1800

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL, JIM BEAM BOURBON

JACK DANIEL’S, JAMESON, CHIVAS REGAL
 

PLANTATION RUM, PLANTATION PINEAPPLE RUM
 

MIXER

4.50

5.50

4.25

5.00

5.50

4.50

5.00

5.25

5.25

4.50

4.50

1.50

HOUSE WINES

COLOMBELLE  
Ugny Blanc,  France

WINNERY OF GOOD HOPE  
Chenin Blanc, South Africa

White Red

WOOLSHED 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Austral ia

OXFORD LANDING
Shiraz,  Austral ia

5.00/glass

5.50/glass

5.00/glass

5.50/glass

TEAS & COFFES

HOT TEA                                      2.25
Oolong, jasmine, japanese green tea,  
Earl  Grey,  english breakfast

ICE TEA                                        2.25 
Lime, japanese green tea,  Earl  grey,  
English breakfast
 

FRESH TEA                                 2.25
Ginger,  lemongrass,  mint

KOMBUCHA PROBIOTIC TEA  
Organic mint/ Ginger,  Tumeric 
& Kampot Pepper 

COFFES
Espresso            
Black coffee,  white coffee
Ice coffee        
Capuccino    
Café latté        

2.75
2.75
2.75
3.50
3.50

4.00

DIGESTIVES

LIMONCELLO
  

CALVADOS, GRAPPA, BENEDICTINE (DOM)
 

V.S.O.P COGNAC (HENNESSY )
 

CHARTREUSE VERTE

4.50

5.25

8.00

5.50
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